RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Gas 2021

Rank Start# Driver

1

O WIN O UL W N

NINR R RIRIRRR R R|R
RO OOINOO LD WIN KL O

2
1
309
5482
6666
11
6958
20
3834
1158
44
928
424
59
4657

Hakan Mattsson
Christer Uhlin
Annica Larsson
John Claussen

Per Eilertsen

Bent Arild Strom
Harald Johansen
Janar Likk

Leif Ndsman

Carl Eric Andersson
Mairo Jarv

Stefan Andersson
Erik Larsson
Jon-Inge Doc Halvorsen
Arne Astrom
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